
NMOCD C A S E NO. 15079 
Dorado 34 AD Federal Com #1H 

405' FNL & 321' FWL (SL) 
977' FNL & 330' FEL (BHL) 

Section 34, T18S, R30E 
Eddy County, New Mexico 

Record Title Ownership: 

N/2NW/4: 

Lila S. Reese Revocable Trust 
Stagner, LLC 
Estate of Carol Carter Friske, Deceased 
Estate of Martha Carter DeMaret, Deceased 

* Bira M.Wells Trust 
Elizabeth White Trust 
JJK Holdings, LLC 
Albert E. Carter Irrevocable Trust 
Alice Carter Houston Revocable Trust 
Gibson Family Trust 
Estate of Ethel Manning Parnell, Deceased 
Estate of Jane Manning Lenihan, Deceased 

* Richard D. Hughes Trust 
Estate of June Carter Dunagan, Deceased 
Brian D. Gibson 

NW/4NE/4: 

Aspen Oil, Inc. 

NE/4NE/4: 

EOG, Inc. 

*Note: These parties are being pooled as to Record Title Ownership. 

17.50000% 
17.50000% 
11.66670% 
11.66670% 
5.00000% 
4.76192% 
4.76191% 
4.37500% 
4.37500% 
3.57143% 
3.57143% 
3.57143% 
3.57140% 
2.91660% 
1.19048% 

Exhibit No. 


