### NMOCD CASE NO. 15079

Dorado 34 AD Federal Com #1H 405' FNL & 321' FWL (SL) 977' FNL & 330' FEL (BHL) Section 34, T18S, R30E Eddy County, New Mexico

# **Record Title Ownership:**

### N/2NW/4:

	Lile C. Desea Develophia Trust	47 500000/
	Lila S. Reese Revocable Trust	17.50000%
	Stagner, LLC	17.50000%
	Estate of Carol Carter Friske, Deceased	11.66670%
*	Estate of Martha Carter DeMaret, Deceased	11.66670%
	Bira M. Wells Trust	5.00000%
	Elizabeth White Trust	4.76192%
	JJK Holdings, LLC	4.76191%
	Albert E. Carter Irrevocable Trust	4.37500%
	Alice Carter Houston Revocable Trust	4.37500%
*	Gibson Family Trust	3.57143%
	Estate of Ethel Manning Parnell, Deceased	3.57143%
	Estate of Jane Manning Lenihan, Deceased	3.57143%
	Richard D. Hughes Trust	3.57140%
	Estate of June Carter Dunagan, Deceased	2.91660%
	Brian D. Gibson	<u>1.19048%</u>
		100.00000%

## NW/4NE/4:

Aspen Oil, Inc.	100%

### NE/4NE/4:

EOG, Inc. 100%

\*Note: These parties are being pooled as to Record Title Ownership.

Oil Conservation Division
Case No.
Exhibit No.